
St. Mary's Catholic School
Tuition and Fee Schedule

2021 - 2022

Payment Plans

Catholic Families Yearly
11 months
July - May

10 months
Aug - May

Pre-K full day $6,282.00 $571.09 $628.20
Pre-K half day $3,998.37 $363.49 $399.84

K-8 (1 child) $6,038.00 $548.91 $603.80
K-8 (2 children) $12,075.00 $1,097.73 $1,207.50
K-8 (3 children) $18,113.00 $1,646.64 $1,811.30
K-8 (4 children) $24,150.00 $2,195.45 $2,415.00
K-8 (5-children) $30,188.00 $2,744.36 $3,018.80

Payment Plans
Non-Catholic
Families Yearly

11 months
July - May

10 months
Aug - May

Pre-K full day $7,342.76 $667.52 $734.28
Pre-K half day $4,902.19 $445.65 $490.22

K-8 (1 child) $7,088.00 $644.36 $708.80
K-8 (2 children) $14,175.00 $1,288.64 $1,417.50
K-8 (3 children) $21,263.00 $1,933.00 $2,126.30
K-8 (4 children) $28,350.00 $2,577.27 $2,835.00
K-8 (5 children) $35,438.00 $3,221.64 $3,543.80

Yearly Fees
New Student Application Fee $  50.00 per student
Annual Registration Fee $375.00 per student
Annual Building Maintenance Fee $200.00 per family
Annual FACTS Tuition Fee $  50.00 per family
Parental Involvement Hours 25 hours year or $250.00 per family
*Additional fees for athletics, band, cafeteria, and extra curricular activities are billed separately.



Enrollment Process
Step 1: Click on the Admissions tab to complete the online application

(www.stmarys-temple.org)
Step 2: Follow the link on the website to create a FACTS account (this is where tuition

will be paid)   If you need tuition assistance, you may apply for it in your FACTS
Account

Step 3: The admissions office will review your application and contact you to schedule a
tour/interview

Step 4: The application will be reviewed. You will receive an email and instructions to
complete the process.

Renee Morales
Director of Development/Admissions
St. Mary's Catholic School
1019 South 7th Street
Temple, TX 76504
Office: (254) 778-8141
Fax:  (254) 778-1396

http://online.factsmgt.com/signin/44VGW

